FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
NO. PQ27-120E
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version A2 Page 1/4
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.
2019/11/13
Radial Leaded PTC Resettable Fuse : FHT Series
1. Summary
(a) RoHS Compliant (Lead Free) Product

Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Max.Time
to Trip
Maximum
Current
Rated
Voltage
Typical
Power
Resistance
RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A at 5xIH, S IMAX, A VMAX, VDC Pd, W Ohms Ohms
FHT050-30F 0.5 0.9 2.5 40 30 0.9 0.4800 1.1000
FHT070-30F 0.7 1.4 3.2 40 30 1.4 0.3000 0.8000
FHT100-30F 1.0 1.8 5.2 40 30 1.4 0.1800 0.4300
FHT200-16F 2.0 3.8 3.0 100 16 1.4 0.0450 0.1100
FHT300-16F 3.0 6.0 5.0 100 16 3.0 0.0330 0.0790
FHT400-16F 4.0 7.0 5.0 100 16 3.3 0.0240 0.0600
FHT450-16F 4.5 7.8 3.0 100 16 3.6 0.0220 0.0540
FHT550-16F 5.5 10.0 6.0 100 16 3.5 0.0150 0.0370
FHT600-16F 6.0 10.8 5.0 100 16 4.1 0.0130 0.0320
FHT650-16F 6.5 12.0 5.5 100 16 4.3 0.0110 0.0260
FHT700-16F 7.0 13.0 7.0 100 16 4.0 0.0100 0.0250
FHT750-16F 7.5 13.1 7.0 100 16 4.5 0.0094 0.0220
FHT800-16F 8.0 15.0 8.0 100 16 4.2 0.0080 0.0200
FHT900-16F 9.0 16.5 10.0 100 16 5.0 0.0074 0.0170
FHT1000-16F 10.0 18.5 9.0 100 16 5.3 0.0062 0.0150
FHT1100-16F 11.0 20.0 11.0 100 16 5.5 0.0055 0.0130
FHT1300-16F 13.0 24.0 13.0 100 16 6.9 0.0041 0.0100
FHT1400-16F 14.0 27.0 13.0 100 16 6.9 0.0030 0.0090
FHT1500-16F 15.0 28.0 20.0 100 16 7.0 0.0032 0.0092
FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
NO. PQ27-120E
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version A2 Page 2/4
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.